Maharashtra  

Within 30 days 

from the issue of 

letter of 

acceptance and 

submission of 

Performance 

Security or seven 

days after 

handing over the 

site for the first 

activity as per 

PERT network 

chart, whichever 

is later. 

Rs. 

3151573.00 

(Rupees Thirty 

One Lakh 

Fifty One 

Thousand Five 

Hundred and 

Seventy-Three 

only) 

Total contract 

period: 3922 

days (270 days 

+ 3652 days) 

a) Construction of 

plant including 

testing & 

commissioning: 

270 days. 

b) Comprehensive 

Operation & 

Maintenance of 

Plant: 3652 

days. 

Note: Estimated cost put to tender (inclusive of GST) of the work is ₹  25,21,25,870.00

[...]

The validity period of the tender should be decided based on the final end date of submission of 

bids. 

vii. The Employer reserves the right to issue corrigendum/addendum and it shall be binding on part 

of the Bidders. 

3. Deposit of EMD: 

Rs. 3151573.00 (Rupees Thirty One Lakh Fifty One Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy-Three only) 
is to be deposited as Earnest Money/ Bid Security. 

https://www.mastersindia.co/gst-search?name=western-coalfields-limited&gstin=27AAACW1578L1ZW
https://www.coalindiatenders.nic/
https://eprocure.gov.in/
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp
https://coalindiatenders.nic.in/